PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USD0.001
WKN: 745878101

ISIN: US74587B1017

Overview

2024/08/16 08:07:20
Price

17.20 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

13.16% (2.00)

US74587B1017
PLSE

Munich

EUR

Stock

1,065 EUR
S&P 500

17.20 EUR
17.20 EUR
17.20 EUR
15.20 EUR
12.80 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74587B1017&ID_NOTATION=397693946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a91d6556a9b22c2173befc6da75037cfa84fb627abfa3c854af802a0453c938&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8e4a8eaea61db613&time=1723926748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=792ee5413f6b4cb8d4fea32fb302ba7efa774e2d42bef91bfcc6969aa8bf56a5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4364ebe3a95d0569e&time=1723926748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0b9637fc211c0588da4a930d80064535bafed12cb8569d11331008b728ce9f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87187047f1cc4223b&time=1723926748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0de23788391612311396ab74413fe7c3add5f7c3d236294b49872218748bb0cd&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=07cce3cc5ed3bce09&time=1723926748&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a3ffee70c9d6483ab596d019ded489af15bd69a5838647d0bb1b13d497749ee&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b34bfec344e1bd4eb&time=1723926748&tool=RSC

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/08/16 08:07:20

Price
17.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +91.19%
Perf (abs.) +7.25
Beta 1.40

Volatility 87.91

CESKAS

spofitelna

13.16% (2.00)

US74587B1017
PLSE

Munich

EUR

Stock

1,065 EUR
S&P 500

17.20 EUR
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17.20 EUR
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12.80 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/08/16
Stuttgart 2024/08/16
Nasdaq 2024/08/16
Munich 2024/08/16
Frankfurt 2024/08/16
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16
Berlin 2024/08/16

Time
22:02
18:44
22:00
08:07
08:12
19:32
20:30

Price

17.20 EUR
17.20 EUR
19.01 USD
17.20 EUR
17.30 EUR
17.20 EUR
17.30 EUR

14.50 EUR (0)
14.46 EUR (30)

10.57 EUR (9)

8.32 EUR (20)

17.70 EUR (2024/07/16)
6.35 EUR (2024/04/26)
17.70 EUR (2024/07/16)
3.74 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
3.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=397693946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=446694162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197761543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161272234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184302191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447133899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306677211

PULSE BIOSCIENCES INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PULMO BIOTECH INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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